
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, November 29, 2010 – Friday, December 10, 2010 

Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    

Monday, November 29, 2010  
Meeting with Nancy Erickson, Secretary of the United States Senate 
Call with Dr. James Billington, Librarian of Congress 

Tuesday, November 30, 2010  
NARA Senior Staff Meeting 

Wednesday, December 1, 2010  
Call with John Sullivan, National Journal 
Interview with AARP 
Foundation for the National Archives Membership Open House  

Thursday, December 2, 2010  
State of the Archives Address and Awards Ceremony 

Friday, December 3, 2010  

Monday, December 6, 2010 
Advisory Committee on Records of Congress Meeting 

Tuesday, December 7, 2010  
Foundation for the National Archives Board Meeting  
Afro American History Society of the National Archives Kwanzaa Celebration  

Wednesday, December 8, 2010  
Presentation at ECAR Symposium 2010  
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Thursday, December 9, 2010 
Holiday Party at the National Archives Building 
Interview with Federal News Radio 
Tour of the Capitol Dome with Kay Hagan, U.S. Senator 
Book Event: Going Home to Glory, by David and Julie Nixon Eisenhower 

Friday December 10, 2010 
Administrative Conference of the United States Meeting 
Tour of the White House New Media Office  

 


